).M.). COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)::TENALI
NOTICE

11% June, 2021

As per the guidelines of Govt. of India and spread of COVID-19, The following
First Semester Regular Examinations of June, 2021 are postponed to the given
schedule and the examination timings are as usual as noted in the Timetable already
given:

Timings: First Semester - 10.00 to 01,00 A.M.

|
E:}' Exams already scheduled on | Semester | Rescheduled on
1 21.06.2021, Monday I 28.06.2021, Monday
2 22.06.2021, Tuesday I 29.06.2021, Tuesday
3 23.06.2021, Wednesday | 1 30.06.2021, Wednesday
4 24.06.2021, Thursday L 01.07.2021, Thursday
5 25.06.2021, Friday I 02.07.2021, Friday
6 26.06.2021, Saturday I 03.07.2021, Saturday ,
7 28.06.2021, Monday I 05.07.2021, Monday
— '-")\7 <
P M. PMWH.DC‘LI é\da .
~ Controlier of for of Examinations J.M.J. College for Women (Autonomous
1 M.J. College for Wormen (Autonomous) TENALI
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J.M.J. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS):: TENALI
SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS, JUNE 2021 - | SEMESTER

I DEGREE TIMETABLE

Time: 10.00 to 01.00 PM

IB.Com.
Computers

English
Telugu/Hindi/Sansknl

Information

Technology

Business
Organization &

Managemeant

Fundamentals of
Accounting

Pt

Max. Marks:60

I B.Sc. H.5ci.
English

TelugwHindi'Sanskrit

Basic Nutrition

General Psychology

Fundamentals of

Texliles

J.M.J. College for Women {Autnm“qmus}s

IENAL[H‘ '

IB.5¢c. A, B& I B.Sc. Comp.
MP . ./BBA
Day & Date I1B.A. C SF MCS IB.Com./
2?;: ';:gl English English English English
et indi [ indi [ u/Hindi¥Sanskrit | Telugu/HindifSanskril
29.06.2021 Telugu/Hindi/Sanskrit Telugu/HindifSanskrit Telugu/HindifSanskri eluguwHindi/'Sanskri
Business
"F.;F: %:E..: : ;IY Spl.TellEngf Eco. hathsiBolany Mathamatics Enviranmerit/
o L Managerial Economics
Thursd Bus. Organization &
! 01 :;52:2"; History Physica/Zoology | Physics/Statistics Management!
' o f Managemanl Promss
:E Fundamentals of
i |
ﬂzrs;d;gzl Politics Chemistry | Problem Solving in C Accounting/
o ] IT o Managers
gl | & Profi I Ethics/Ent hip Devel t
[|'3 07.2021 Life Skill Courses: Gumpuler Appllcauans.fHuman Values rofessional ics/Entrepreneurship Developmen
Monday
05.07.2021 Skill Development Courses: Tourism Guidance/Public Relations/insurance Promolion/Electiical Appliances/Plant Nursery
‘ =
inations
Contrnﬂer o!' Enm
J M.J. College !mee:l'. [Autnnomous}
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